
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

15 

77 

76 

0 

88 

133 

55M 

81 

20 

110 

213 

29 

19 

11 

61 

141 

Name 

Angus Rogers 

Colin Dougherty 

Peter Dolan 

George F Balbach 

Jamie Busby 

Tommy Trabue/R Sanders 

Ray Shaffer 

Nicolas Clemence 

RJ Till/J Ford/T Booth 

Lisa Hansen 

Robert Pellosie/P Denton 

Adrien Austin 

Tom Rogers/A Taylor 

George Kovakas 

Simon Foweather 

Joey Sullivan/J Sullivan HC 

Class 

GTC3 

V3 

GTC3 

V4 

V2 

V4 

V3 

V3 

V3 

V2 

V3 

V3 

GTC2 

V2 

V1 

V3 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

1 

3 

1 

7 

Laps 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

24 

11 

9 

3 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:51.751 

1:53.056 

1:51.746 

1:54.723 

1:58.879 

1:58.105 

1:56.888 

2:00.591 

2:01.169 

2:00.042 

2:01.667 

2:08.229 

2:41.090 

2:21.373 

2:21.404 

2:45.746 

Car Info 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 

1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 

1965 Ford Mustang GT350 4736 

1966 Porsche 911 2400 

1970 Porsche 914/6 2400 

1965 Porsche 911 2000 

1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 

1967 Porsche 911S/2.2L 2200 

1988 BMW E30/325is 2499 

1969 Porsche 911S/2.2L 2200 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 

1979 Ford Mustang 5000 

1986 Porsche 951 Turbo 2459 

2018 Caterham Seven 420R 1999 

1989 Porsche 944 S2 3000 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 

Keswick VA 

Austin TX 

Lake Bluff IL 

Port Saint Lucie FL 

Nashville TN 

Atlanta GA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Signal Mountain TN 

Geneva IL 

Eustis FL 

Atlanta GA 

Marietta GA 

Sterrett AL 

Birmingham AL 

Taylors SC 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Penalties for short pit stop: #81 30"+7.37 "; #110 30"+1.839" 

Printed: 4/30/2023 3:42:34 PM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

Margin of Victory 

15.993 

Avg. Speed 

64.541 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.746 

Best Speed 

81.828 

Best Lap by 

76 - Peter Dolan 

The Mitty 2023 

B.R.M. Endurance Series 

B.R.M. Vintage/GTC Endurance Race-rev 2 

Race started at 8:20:09 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/30/2023 08:15 


